2016 COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE
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The following months have either a public holiday that falls on the 1% or 3 Monday or a
scheduled public school closing. Town Hall is closed and the Town Shuttle Bus will not operate on
the following dates of public holidays listed on the right.
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Friday, January 1 — New Year’s Day
Monday, January 18 -Martin Luther King
Jr. Day

Monday, February 15 — Washington’s
Birthday Observed & Presidents’ Day

Friday, March 25 & Monday, March 28
Easter Holiday (school closed only)
Tuesday-Monday, March 29-April 4 Spring
Break (school closed only)

Tuesday, May 3-Town Election
Monday, May 30 — Memorial Day

Monday, July 4 — Independence Day

Tuesday, Auqust 23 first day of school

Monday, September 5 - Labor Day

Monday, October 10 — Columbus Day

Friday, November 11 — Veterans Day and
Thursday, Nov 24 — Thanksgiving Day
Fri, Nov 25 — Employee Appreciation Day

Sunday, December 25 — Christmas Day



